Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Nefispealgand MOONTIDE CHARLOTTES WEBB (1998)

Name

AMSHARLOS MORGAN LE FEY

AMSHARLOS ORION MONASHEE

AMSHARLOS WIZARDS DE JA VU

BLUEGABLES MYSTICAL MERLIN

Equine Registry

DoB
21-Sep-2003
20-Nov-2005
14-Nov-2004

05-Nov-2002

Sex

Mare

Mare

Stallion

Stallion

Reg

5386
6501
5857

4567

Sire Damsire
GRIFFINS ABRACADABRA (IMP USA) SCOTT CREEK MONARCH MAGIC (IMP USA)
FAYLAURS MONARCHS FLYTE OF ORIC SCOTT CREEK MONARCH MAGIC (IMP USA)

TINY TROTTERS WIZARD (IMP USA) SCOTT CREEK MONARCH MAGIC (IMP USA)

GRIFFINS ABRACADABRA (IMP USA) SCOTT CREEK MONARCH MAGIC (IMP USA)
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